Championnats québécois d'été 2017

Pierrefonds
Juvenile Dance (Evé. 54 - 60) - Pattern Dance (1) - Foxtrot

10 aolt 2017 to 13 aolit 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 M Desmarais/S Desmarais Anjou-Kinsmen/Anj,BA/BA 16.50 5.96 0.00 0.00 22.46
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 JREF Score
1 FT1Sq 3.30 0.70 2 1 1 1 1 - - - -1 - - - 4.00
2 FT2Sq 3.70 0.20 1 0 0 0 1 - - - -1 - - - 3.90
3 FT3Sq 4,10 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 - - - -1 - - - 4.10
4 FT4Sq 4,50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 - - - -1 - - - 4.50
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * - invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge 16.50
| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge ! - (Key Points Dance) incomplete REP - repeated jump restriction
< - underrotated jump < - (Key Points Dance) interruption S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (Key Points Dance) interruption V - spin requirement not met
Program Component Factor
Skating Skills 0.75 3.00 3.50 225 225 225 - - 3.00 - - - 1.97
Performance 0.50 2.75 3.25 2.00 2.00 250 - - 2.25 - - - 1.19
Interpretation of the Music 0.50 2,50 2.75 1.75 175 2.25 - - 2.00 - - - 1.07
Timing 0.75 250 3.25 200 1.75 225 - - 2.50 - - - 1.73
5.96
Deductions
0.00
Date: 10-aoiit-2017 14:47:45 Versions: CSS(17.01), SOV(17.01), SP(17.01)




Championnats québécois d'été 2017

Pierrefonds
Juvenile Dance (Evé. 54 - 60) - Pattern Dance (1) - Foxtrot

10 ao(t 2017 to 13 aolit 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 L Veillon/A Brandys Ilderton SC/llder,ON/ON 15.70 6.07 0.00 0.00 21.77
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 JREF Score
1 FT1Sq 3.30 0.35 1 -1 0 1 1 - - - 0 - - - 3.65

2 FT2Sq 3.70 0.00 0 -1 0 0 1 - - - 0 - - - 3.70

3 FT3Sq 4.10 -0.25 1 -1 0 0 0 - - - -1 - - - 3.85
4 FT4Sq 4,50 0.00 1 -1 0 1 0 - - - -1 - - - 4.50
15.70

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

3.25
2.75
2.75
3.00

3.25
2.75
2.75
3.00

2.25
1.75
2.00
2.00

2.50
2.00
2.00
1.75

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

REP - repeated jump restriction

S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00

V - spin requirement not met

2.75
2.25
2.50
2.25

- - - 2.02
- - - 1.13
- - - 1.19
- - - 1.73
6.07

0.00

Date: 10-ao(it-2017 14:47:45

Versions: CSS(17.01), SOV(17.01), SP(17.01)




Championnats québécois d'été 2017

Pierrefonds
Juvenile Dance (Evé. 54 - 60) - Pattern Dance (1) - Foxtrot

10 ao(t 2017 to 13 aolit 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3 E Zukerman/W Bradette-Chenier Dorval/Ahuntsic,LC/MC 13.72 5.46 0.00 0.00 19.18
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 JREF Score
1 FT1Sq 3.30 -0.18 2 1 0 -1 -1 - - - -2 - - - 3.12

2 FT2Sq 3.70 -0.40 2 1 -1 -1 -1 - - - -1 - - - 3.30

3 FT3Sq 4,10 -0.75 -1 1 0 -1 -2 - - - -1 - - - 3.35
4 FT4Sq 450 -0.55 1 1 -1 -1 -1 - - - -2 - - - 3.95
13.72

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

3.75
3.50
3.25
3.25

3.50
3.50
3.75
3.25

2.00
1.50
1.75
1.50

2.00
1.75
1.75
1.50

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

REP - repeated jump restriction

S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

1.50
1.25
1.00
1.00

V - spin requirement not met

2.00
1.75
2.00
1.75

- - - 1.79
- - - 1.07
- - - 1.10
- - - 1.50
5.46

0.00

Date: 10-ao(it-2017 14:47:45

Versions: CSS(17.01), SOV(17.01), SP(17.01)




Championnats québécois d'été 2017

Pierrefonds
Juvenile Dance (Evé. 54 - 60) - Pattern Dance (1) - Foxtrot

10 ao(t 2017 to 13 aolit 2017

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 S Gauthier/C Laliberté-Laurent Du Roussillon/Var,RS/RS 12.49 4.85 0.00 0.00 17.34
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 JREF Score
1 FT1Sq 330 -0.18 -1 -1 0 0 0 - - - 0 - - - 3.12

2 FT2Sq 370 -0.80 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - -1 - - - 2.90

3 FT3Sq 410 -0.75 -1 -2 0 0 -1 - - - -1 - - - 3.35
4 FT4Sq 450 -1.38 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 - - - -1 - - - 3.12
12.49

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

< - underrotated jump

<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
< - (Key Points Dance) interruption
<< - (Key Points Dance) interruption

2.50
2.25
1.75
1.75

3.25
3.00
3.00
2.50

2.00
1.75
1.50
1.50

2.25
1.75
1.75
1.25

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge

REP - repeated jump restriction

S - (Pattern Dance Type Step Seq. ) separation

2.00
1.50
1.75
1.25

V - spin requirement not met

2.25
2.00
2.50
2.00

- - - 1.69
- - - 0.97
- - - 0.97
- - - 1.22
4.85

0.00

Date: 10-ao(it-2017 14:47:45

Versions: CSS(17.01), SOV(17.01), SP(17.01)




